
Centre Number:

Qualification Exam Date Day Syllabus Component
Option 

Code
Syllabus Name Duration

Session Time of 

Day

No.of 

Candidates 

MV232

No.of 

Candidates 

MV268

SSC 25-04-2024 Thur 9100 1 Islamee Tharubiyyathu 1 hour 30 minutes Morning 15

26-04-2025

SSC 27-04-2024 Sat 9100 2 Islamee Tharubiyyathu 2 hours Morning 15

SSC 28-04-2024 Sun 9200 1 Dhivehibas 2 hours Morning 15 14

SSC 29-04-2024 Mon 9200 2 Dhivehibas 2 hours 30 minutes Morning 15 14

SSC 30-04-2024 Tue 9300 1 Arabic 2 hours 30 minutes Morning 0 13

01-05-2024 Wed

IGCSE 02-05-2024 Thur 610 42 CY Biology 1 hour 15 minutes Morning 4 1

IGCSE 02-05-2024 Thur 580 12 AY Mathematics 1 hour 0 minutes Afternoon 9 2

IGCSE 02-05-2024 Thur 580 22 BY Mathematics 1 hour 30 minutes Afternoon 6 1

IGCSE 03-05-2024 Fri 620 42 CY Chemistry 1 hour 15 minutes Morning 6 3

IGCSE 07-05-2024 Tue 610 62 GY/CY Biology 1 hour 0 minutes Morning 4 4

IGCSE 07-05-2024 Tue 580 32 AY Mathematics 2 hours 0 minutes Afternoon 9 5

IGCSE 07-05-2024 Tue 580 42 BY Mathematics 2 hours 30 minutes Afternoon 6 1 6

IGCSE 08-05-2024 Wed 510 12 LB English as a Second Language 2 hours 0 minutes Morning 15 9 7

IGCSE 09-05-2024 Thur

IGCSE 10-05-2024 Fri

IGCSE 10-05-2024 Fri 471 12 AY Travel & Tourism 1 hour 30 minutes Afternoon 11 8

11-05-2024 Sat

12-05-2024 Sun

IGCSE 13-05-2024 Mon 625 42 CY Physics 1 hour 15 minutes Morning 5 9

IGCSE 14-05-2024 Tue 620 62 GY/CY Chemistry 1 hour 0 minutes Morning 6 10

IGCSE 15-05-2024 Wed 478 12 AY Computer Science 1 hour 45 minutes Morning 8 11

IGCSE 16-05-2024 Thur 625 62 GY/CY Physics 1 hour 0 minutes Morning 5 12

IGCSE 17-05-2024 Fri 450 12 Y Business Studies 1 hour 30 minutes Morning 2 14

18-05-2024 Sat

19-05-2024 Sun

IGCSE 20-05-2024 Mon 478 22 AY Computer Science 1 hour 45 minutes Morning 8 15

IGCSE 21-05-2024 Tue 450 22 Y Business Studies 1 hour 30 minutes Morning 2 16

IGCSE 22-05-2024 Wed 452 22 AY Accounting 1 hour 45 minutes Morning 7 17

IGCSE 23-05-2024 Thur 510 22 LB English as a Second Language (Speaking endorsement) 0 hours 50 minutes Morning 15 9 18

IGCSE 23-05-2024 Thur 471 22 AY Travel & Tourism 2 hours 0 minutes Afternoon 11 19

24-05-2024 Fri

25-05-2024 Sat

26-05-2024 Sun

27-05-2024 Mon

28-05-2024 Tue

29-05-2024 Wed

IGCSE 30-05-2024 Thur 452 12 AY Accounting 1 hour 15 minutes Morning 7

31-05-2024 Fri

01-06-2024 Sat

02-06-2024 Sun

03-06-2024 Mon

04-06-2024 Tue

IGCSE 05-06-2024 Wed 625 22 CY Physics 0 hours 45 minutes Morning 5

06-06-2024 Thu

07-06-2024 Fri

08-06-2024 Sat

09-06-2024 Sun

10-06-2024 Mon

IGCSE 11-06-2024 Tue 620 22 CY Chemistry 0 hours 45 minutes Morning 6

IGCSE 13-06-2024 Thur 610 12 GY Biology 0 hours 45 minutes Morning

IGCSE 13-06-2024 Thur 610 22 CY Biology 0 hours 45 minutes Morning 4
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